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	Riga City Council’s Youth Cup in Table Tennis
Riga, Latvia, February 23-25, 2018
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Final Entry Form

	The Table Tennis Association  of     
	
	enters the following participants:

	
	Name of the country or city
	



	No.
	Family name, first name
	Date of the birth
dd-mm-yyyy
	Girls born on 2006 and later
	Girls born on
2003 and later
	Girls born on 2000 and later
	Boys born on 2006 and later
	Boys born on 2003 and later
	Boys born on 2000 and later

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]Final Entry Form must be sent to the e-mail of the Table Tennis Federation of LATVIA latgtf@latnet.lv until Thursday, February 20th, 2017, 23:59 local time.  No additional Entries will be accepted after this deadline.

	Chair of the Association
	
	
	

	
	Signature
	Family name, first name
	Date
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